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T3t (dB) =40
[ERIRFE (dB) =40
AEZINEMW) <500

RI{ERETET 5N
RIRIE X IRFE 0.1dB

PivEs il 50/125 or  62.5/125 MM
BIERE(C) 0~-70
TERURE(C) -40~85
HER (mm) ¢ 5.5x68(P1) ; 90x20%9.5(P2)

RSP
* G S REE RIS A I3k 414 A
*POSNEESL IL &80 0.3dB, RL 21 5dB.
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WOOOIC]: Wavelength

1310:1310nm

1550:1550nm

0532:532nm

SO: Port Structure

12:1x2(3 % )

22:2x2 (4 3w H)
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Package V :

01: P1(5.5x68mm)

02: P2(90x20x9.5mm)

Y : Pigtail Length

05:0.5m

1: 1Im

10:10m

A: Loose Tube

B:Bare Fiber

9:900um Loose Tube

20:2mm Loose Tube

30: 2mm Loose Tube

XX: Fiber and Connector Type
MbA=MMF 50/125+ FC/APC
M6A=MMF 62.5/125+ FC/APC
M5P=MMF 50/125+ FC/PC
M6P=MMF 62.5/125+ FC/PC
M10A=2# 105/125um ZHDGEF FC/APC
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